
Date Topics Uploading Type
Friday, March 13, 2026 Day Based Puzzles DPP

Monday, March 16, 2026 Month Based Puzzles DPP
Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Month+Date & Month+Year Based Puzzles DPP

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 Year & Base Year Based Puzzles DPP
Thursday, March 19, 2026 Post Based Puzzles DPP

Friday, March 20, 2026 Floor Based Puzzles DPP
Saturday, March 21, 2026 Puzzles Prelims Test - 1 Test
Monday, March 23, 2026 Floor + Flat Based Puzzles DPP
Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Box Based Puzzles DPP

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 Selection Based Puzzles DPP
Tuesday, March 31, 2026 Classification Based Puzzles DPP
Wednesday, April 1, 2026 Comparison Based Puzzles DPP
Thursday, April 2, 2026 Vacant Condition Based Puzzles DPP
Thursday, April 2, 2026 Puzzles Prelims Test - 2 Test

Friday, April 3, 2026 Circle Based Arrangements DPP
Monday, April 6, 2026 Circle Based Mix direction Arrangements DPP
Tuesday, April 7, 2026 Circle Based Mix direction Arrangements DPP

Wednesday, April 8, 2026 Square Based Arrangements DPP
Thursday, April 9, 2026 Rectangular Based Arrangements DPP
Friday, April 10, 2026 Triangle/Pentagon/Hexagon Based Arrangements DPP

Saturday, April 11, 2026 Seating Arrangement Prelims Test - 1 Test
Monday, April 13, 2026 Single Strainght Line-FIX Direction Based DPP
Tuesday, April 14, 2026 Single Strainght Line-MIX Direction Based DPP

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 Parallel Row Based Arrangement DPP
Thursday, April 16, 2026 Certain Person Bounded Body Based Arrangement DPP
Monday, April 20, 2026 Certain Person Linear Body Based Arrangement DPP
Tuesday, April 21, 2026 Vacant Condition Based Arrangement DPP

Wednesday, April 22, 2026 Vacant Condition Based Arrangement DPP
Wednesday, April 22, 2026 Seating Arrangement Prelims Test - 2 Test
Thursday, April 23, 2026 Day Based Puzzles With Variable DPP



Friday, April 24, 2026 Month Based Puzzles With Variable DPP
Monday, April 27, 2026 Year & Post Puzzles With Variable DPP
Tuesday, April 28, 2026 Floor & Floor+Flat Puzzles With Variable DPP

Wednesday, April 29, 2026 Data Based Classification Puzzle DPP
Thursday, April 30, 2026 Selection Based Puzzles With Variable DPP

Friday, May 1, 2026 Vacant Condition Based Puzzles DPP
Monday, May 4, 2026 Vacant Condition Based Puzzles DPP

Wednesday, May 6, 2026 Certain Person Based Puzzles DPP
Thursday, May 7, 2026 SMART PUZZLES DPP

Friday, May 8, 2026 SMART PUZZLES DPP
Friday, May 8, 2026 Puzzles Mains Test Test

Monday, May 11, 2026 Circle With Variable- Fix Direction Based Arrangements DPP
Tuesday, May 12, 2026 Circle With Variable- Mix Direction Based Arrangements DPP

Wednesday, May 13, 2026 Different Shapes With Variable Based Arrangements -1 DPP
Thursday, May 14, 2026 Different Shapes With Variable Based Arrangements -2 DPP

Friday, May 15, 2026 Single Strainght Line With Variable Based Arrangements-1 DPP
Monday, May 18, 2026 Single Strainght Line With Variable Based Arrangements -2 DPP
Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Parallel Row With Variable Based Arrangements DPP

Wednesday, May 20, 2026 Three Row Arrangement DPP
Monday, May 25, 2026 Concentric Figures Based Arrangements DPP
Tuesday, May 26, 2026 Concentric Figures With Variable Based Arrangements DPP

Wednesday, May 27, 2026 Semi Circle & Different Shapes Based Arrangements DPP
Wednesday, May 27, 2026 Seating Arrangement Mains Test Test


